
LYCEUM CLUB BRISBANE INC 

 

SYLLABUS MEETINGS 2003-2004 

 

2003 

Tuesday 16 September 

Judith Anderson 

Living in a Parallel Universe: Thomas Dixon and the Queensland Ballet 

 

Monday 6 October 

Dr Kerry Heckenberg 

The Australian Inland Explorers’ Journals and Pleasurable Instruction 

 

Tuesday 21 October 

Keith Sloggett 

Casablanca and the Lost Art of Screen Writing 

 

Monday 3 November 

Professor Matt Trau 

How Nanotechnology Will Change Our Lives 

 

Tuesday 18 November 

Professor John Pearn 

Doctors in the Garden 

 

Monday 1 December 

Christmas Morning Tea 

 

2004 

 

Monday 1 March 

Jenny Dawson and Dr Colin Brumby 

Show and Tell: The Making of a Musical 

 

Tuesday 16 March 

Pamela Davenport 

Archaeology in Cyprus 

 

Monday 5 April 

Dr Sue Turner 

Queensland’s Dicynodont: Found, Lost, Found Again 

 

Tuesday 20 April 

Eighty-Fifth Anniversary Luncheon 

Musical Presentation 

 

Tuesday 18 May 

Jill Bridgwood 

A Fable for Today 

 

Monday 5 May 

Speaker to be Advised 



 

Monday 7 June 

Darling Downs Meeting 

 

Tuesday 15 June 

Neita Bell Lecture 

 

Monday 5 July 

Rut Blair 

Nature Writing 

 

Tuesday 20 July 

Professor Kay Saunders 

More than Meets the Eye: The Miss Australia Quest 

 

Monday 2 August 

Sunshine Coast Meeting 

 

Tuesday 17 August 

Josie James 

Education for Technology 

 

Monday 6 September 

Annual General Meeting 


